Wykaz  dróg
ZADANIE 4 – CZĘŚĆ MIEJSCOWOŚCI  SOŚNICA  ORAZ  CZARNUSZKA

WYKAZ  DRÓG  OBJĘTYCH  ZIMOWYM  UTRZYMANIEM

	Lp.
	Nazwa  i  nr drogi
	Długość  [km]

	
	
	Odśnieżanie
	Posypywanie

	1
	628552P   Sośnica - Kowalew
	1,500
	Skrzyżowanie
	0,050

	2
	Sośnica – do nr 108
	0,350
	
	

	3
	628556P  Czarnuszka  Wieś
	1,320
	Skrzyżowanie

Łuk

Łuk
	0,050

0,100

0,100

	4
	628526P   Czarnuszka
	1,000
	Skrzyżowanie

Łuk

Skrzyżowanie
	0,050

0,100

0,050

	5
	628557P  Czarnuszka - Marianów
	1,000
	Skrzyżowanie
	0,050

	Razem
	5,170
	x
	0,550


RAZEM  ODŚNIEŻANIE:     5,17km

RAZEM  POSYPYWNIE:      0,55km

